Coy MR AR k(3 Y 8: 2026/02/04

!

4/

o BB R S E S B EE:  2026/02/03 16:46:37
a—F & AfRIE
10146 FFENXE (F]) 590
10208 8 (B2) 2160
10262 FEENER (F) 200
10290 HFHENXR (&) 540
10361 FFEZRIL (&) 640
10428 FHEH—= (B2) 550
13308 #&E (H) 250
13574 HiD#E (FF) 1150
13648 BRDMELY (F]) 900
13677 BRODSFHL. () 2570
15020 E&E-RTL—% 1090
15298 tAES!— 250
15525 A A1)4 1010
16000 H—H—33> 250
16031 TH+EY7 100
16084 <R% 3600
16171 L—2F4k 50
17000 SPH—X 50
17004 E>%-SPAH—% 50
17209 =XIvhk 50
18004 E2%-/\3 40
18085 F/\SUFI 30
18912 S)LF++ (F) 30
20020 JE&-H—AR7S 400
20058 EZ— (#%) 50
20226 RFaT—k (GRE-EF) 50
20339 Fa—Ewk (#k-#&Fi-Po 50

B)
20360 TA4UV (RP-Ei) 50
21700 RTYUHGR/— 60
22043 AT =Bk 340
22070 N=—YI4T7 (ER) 40
22152 ~NJL—H (#) 40
23000 RA—F R 100
23058 T LERNAFL Yk 100
25190 € 7=a2— (B) 20
25230 /\UR—L (BE) 20
26112 J)Lb—F (#%) 50
27031 2afi—RAT (#) 100

1/2 R—2



a—k
27500
27504
28020
28060
28062
28070
28071
28072
28073
28074
28090
28091
28092
28097
28098
28100
28500
28600
30796
31805
32570
32572
33249
33530
33602
34210
34211
34380
34400
34463
34500
35003
35004
35030
35086

B/m

AARE—
EV9- XA E—
BE-AbyY
I7I)—<)r
I73)—1RTAk
FTATURITAk
TAToA4ITA—
TATEDY
TAT7Fxl)—
TATR)Y
AILTYRKRT Ak
AILTYRATO—
AILTINELY
hILTyhFI)—

HILTFYRTT)avk

hILTybk=)
Fa—vy7
JYRIRIN—)L
TILEAIL
<—JIILRTA+
=7

T

X

LY —27>
REILRDR

Fih

<<V i

oS
R/—HRTAk
INOIME
EXUAL

TE

TEKY
=2HIx

&

ATTE
300
100
320
100
100

90
50
70
20
70
130
100
40
30
20
100
100
50
240
110
50
400
600
400
50
30
700
30
30
20
40

2300

90
10

2/2 R—T



