



## 当日入荷量

切花

セリ日:

2026/02/04

奈良県花き植木農業協同組合

更新日時:

2026/02/03 16:46:37

コード	名称	入荷量
10146	精興光玉 (黄)	590
10208	神馬 (白)	2160
10262	精興光明 (黄)	200
10290	精興光源 (黄)	540
10361	精興栄山 (黄)	640
10428	精興一会 (白)	550
13308	みさき (白)	250
13574	琉の結 (赤)	1150
13648	琉のかない (黄)	900
13677	琉の守札 (黄)	2570
15020	混合・スプレー菊	1090
15298	セイヒラリー	250
15525	セイメリタ	1010
16000	カーネーション	250
16031	エクセリア	100
16084	マスター	3600
16171	ムーンライト	50
17000	SPカーネ	50
17004	ピンク・SPカーネ	50
17209	ミヌエット	50
18004	ピンク・バラ	40
18085	アバランチエ	30
18912	ミルナ+ (赤)	30
20020	混合・ガーベラ	400
20058	ピラー (橙)	50
20226	スチュワート (淡黄・黒芯)	50
20339	キューピット (桃・緑芯・Po咲)	50
20360	ディクソン (淡P・黒芯)	50
21700	スプリングスノー	60
22043	メリア三昧	340
22070	ハニーソフィア (黄系)	40
22152	ベルーガ (桃)	40
23000	スターチス	100
23058	ラムセスバイオレット	100
25190	モンテニュー (白)	20
25230	バンドーム (桃)	20
26112	コルトーナ (橙)	50
27031	シュガーベイブ (桃)	100

コード	名称	入荷量
27500	スイトピー	300
27504	ピンク・スイトピー	100
28020	混合・ストック	320
28060	ファミリーマリン	100
28062	ファミリーホワイト	100
28070	アイアンホワイト	90
28071	アイアンイエロー	50
28072	アイアンピンク	70
28073	アイアンチェリー	20
28074	アイアンマリン	70
28090	カルテットホワイト	130
28091	カルテットイエロー	100
28092	カルテットピンク	40
28097	カルテットチェリー	30
28098	カルテットアプリコット	20
28100	カルテットマリン	100
28500	チューリップ	100
28600	クリスマスパール	50
30796	アルタイル	240
31805	マーブルホワイト	110
32570	ソニア	50
32572	アンナ	400
33249	花麦	600
33530	レザーファン	400
33602	丸葉ルスカス	50
34210	榦	30
34211	ぐくり榦	700
34380	ドラセナ	30
34400	スノーホワイト	30
34463	小ひば	20
34500	ヒペリカム	40
35003	下草	1
35004	下草ぐくり	2300
35030	高野マキ	90
35086	玉串	10